

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 86, Mall Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001
CIN: L65921PB1994PLC015365 Website: www.northlink.co.in
E-mail: northlink86mail@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 0161-2449890

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2018**

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)
Total Income from operations	79.94	141.05
Other Income	7.06	20.94
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.63	17.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.63	17.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive	6.63	17.14
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	525.00	525.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and Discontinued operations)		
a) Basic	0.13	0.32
b) Diluted	0.13	0.32

Notes:

- a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Wednesday, 14th Nov 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the company have issued the limited review report on these un-audited financial results.
- b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep, 2018, filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website www.northlink.co.in and on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com and www.mseil.in

By Order of the Board
For Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Limited
Sd/-

Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 15.11.2018

(Sunil Dutt Maria)
Chief Executive Officer

CITYGOLD CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED

Registered Office: Room No. 555, 5th Floor, LSE Building,
Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001
CIN: L65921PB1993PLC013595 Website: www.citygoldcreditcapitallimited.com
E-mail: cgcd1993@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 0161-2406111

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2018**

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)
Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00
Other Income	3.66	7.65
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.91)	(2.59)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.91)	(2.59)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(0.91)	(2.59)
Equity Share Capital	320.05	320.05
Face value of Rs 10/- per share		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)		
a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.08)
b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.08)

Notes:

- a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Wednesday, 14th Nov, 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the company have issued the limited review report on these un-audited financial results.
- b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep, 2018, filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website www.citygoldcreditcapitallimited.com and on the website of the stock exchange www.mseil.in.

For CITYGOLD CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED

Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 15.11.2018

Sd/
(Sahil Puri)
Managing Director
DIN : 0680451

SCAN PROJECTS LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS AMBALA CEMENTS LIMITED)

REGD. OFFICE: JORIAN, DELHI ROAD, YAMUNANAGAR (HARYANA), 135001

CIN: L29253HR1992PLC031576 Web Site: www.scanprojects.in

Phone no.: 01732 - 650495 E-mail: scanhry@scanprojects.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018

(Rs. In Lacs)

	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30-09-2018 (UNAUDITED)	30-06-2018 (UNAUDITED)	30-09-2017 (UNAUDITED)	30-09-2018 (UNAUDITED)	30-09-2017 (UNAUDITED)	31-03-2018 (AUDITED)	31-03-2017 (AUDITED)
1 Income	61.68	66.91	60.36	128.59	116.59	390.51	317.33
2 Expenditure	59.44	62.49	53.60	121.93	106.05	369.03	299.08
3 Profit/(Loss) before Tax [1-2]	2.24	4.42	6.76	6.66	10.54	21.48	18.25
4 Tax Expenses	0.57	1.14	2.01	1.71	3.14	8.55	6.59
5 Profit/(Loss) for the period [3-4]	1.67	3.28	4.75	4.95	7.40	12.93	11.66
6 Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.30)	0.00
7 Total comprehensive Income [5 + 6]	1.67	3.28	4.75	4.95	7.40	12.63	11.66
8 Basic / Diluted Earnings per share	0.06	0.11	0.17	0.17	0.26	0.45	0.41
9 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	287.33	287.33	287.33	287.33	287.33	287.33	287.33
10 Face value of Equity Share	10	10	10	10	10	10	10

Note:

UNIR
Regd. & Corp
Ph.No. : 2593592, 5066531

**EXTRACT OF STAND
FOR THE QUARTER /**

S. No.	Particulars
1.	Total Income from Operations (b)
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period